Rang

Stnr.

253

244

254

259

246

256

243

241

242

245

248

249

255

257

258

247

251

252

Teilnehmer

Ruzicska Martina
Wolf Marion
Gschwandtner Helmut
Langer Sandra
Gruber Katharina
Pal3ecker Pia
Mlaker Renate
Urban Julia

Lazar Claudia
Lovass Lara
Wunsch Doris
Mladek Sonja
Hafner Stefan
Passecker Regina
Bertalan Jennifer
Zaglmann Karin
Dornstadter Karin

Ludwig Vanessa

After Work - Turbo - RuckZuck - Doppel August - 2. A-Lauf (14.08.2020)
Normzeit: 48.000

LK2/L

Hund

Louie

Molly

Ace

Las Vegas

Wii

Mara

Buddy

Hope of South Styrian Mountain
Skyler

Infinity

Little Diamond
Elvis

Gin fizz

Mo

Georgia

Pearl

Indira

Voice

Lange: 160m

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
OGV Tulin

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

VBSO Bad Fischau

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Tulln

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Bad Véslau

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
4 1

dognow

Richter: Posch Gabi, BSc
Maxzeit: 90.000

ZF Zeit
38.81

46.79

30.79

31.40

32.10

19.03 67.03

45.72

GF

0.000

0.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

19.030

25.000

m/Sek

4.12

3.42

Bew.

\%

\%

\%

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.



